Expunctions
The following is a list of agencies normally involved in the expunction process.  Please include the physical or mailing and email address of each agency in your petition.  Duplicate agencies will not be notified.  
No “issue expunction-certified mail” fee is required if you include the agency's email addresses in the petition/order.
This list is not all-inclusive.  You should include any outside agency that has published your information concerning the charge/arrest.  For each agency you include that does not have an email address, you must pay $25 for the “issue expunction-certified mail” fee, which includes mailing of the notice and order.
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	Howard County Sheriff Office-Stan Parker
	
	stan.parker@howardcountytx.gov
	3611 W. Hwy 80 Big Spring, Texas 79720
	
	

	Big Spring Police Department
	
	cwilliams@bigspringpd.net 
	3613 W. Hwy 80 Big Spring, Texas 79720
	
	

	Big Spring Municipal Court
	
	mhaynes@mybigspring.com
	300 South Main St. 3rd Floor Big Spring Texas 79720
	
	

	Howard County District Attorney- Joshua Hamby
	
	118thdistrictattorneyoffice@howardcountytx.com
	PO Drawer 49 Big Spring, Texas 79721
	
	

	Howard County District Clerk- JoAnna Gonzales
	
	joanna.gonzales@howardcountytx.com
	312 Scurry St. Big Spring Texas 79720
	
	

	Howard County Attorney-Lindsay Wilkerson
	
	lindsay.wilkerson@howardcountytx.com
	300 Main Street, Room 205 Big Spring, Texas 79720
	
	

	Howard County Clerk – Jury Padron
	
	jury.padron@howardcountytx.com
	300 Main Street, Room 104 Big Spring, Texas 79720
	
	

	Justice Of The Peace 1-1- Angela Griffin
	
	angela.griffin@howardcountytx.com
	300 Main Street, Room 211 Big Spring, Texas 79720
	
	

	Justice Of The Peace1-2- Mike Averette
	
	mike.averette@howardcountytx.com
	300 Main Street, Room 200 Big Spring, Texas 79720
	
	

	Justice of the Peace 2- Kandi Campbell 
	
	kandi.campbell@howardcountytx.com
	PO Box 346 Coahoma, Texas 79511
	
	

	Howard County Court Reporter- Esther VanBlarcom 
	
	esther.vanblarcom@howardcountytx.com
	
	
	




This list is required to be published and maintained by the district clerk of the county pursuant to Senate Bill 1667, passed during the 89th legislative session, effective 9/1/2025.
